
S.No Tender No Item/Nature of work L-1 party Contract awarded date Value of contract

1 NPI-120310-EQP-S1-TD-01 Dtd
10.01.2014

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR
SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING &
VALIDATION OF FILLING & STOPPERING MACHINES

RotaVerpackungstechnik GmbH & Co.KG,
Germany 29.05.2014  EURO 1700000

AMC EURO 20000

2 HBL/IVC/TENDER/HVAC/1A14-15 dtd
26.02.2014

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR HVAC & BAS  WORKS
PHASE 1 A

Avant Garde Cleanroom & Engg Solutions Pvt
Ltd., 29.05.2014 ₹     18,35,63,210.00

3 NPI/120310/ELC/S1/TD/03 dtd 06.02.2014
TENDER DOCUMENT FOR DESIGN, SUPPLY ,
INSTALLATION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF
110KV SWITCHYARD AND ASSOCIATED WORKS

Shri Vaari Electricals Pvt Ltd., 29.05.2014 ₹      11,85,14,860.00

4 NPI-120210-EQP-S1-TD-04 DTD
29.03.2014

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR
SUPPLY,INSTALLATION,COMMISSIONING &
VALIDATION OF BLENDING VESSEL

Bangalore Biotech Labs Pvt Ltd., 29.05.2014 ₹       1,43,10,000.00

5 HBL/IVC/TD/MECH/FPS/2014/01 dtd
22.05.2014

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR FIRE PROTECTION &
SAFETY SYSTEM

METEC Design and Construction Engineers
India Pvt. Ltd., 30.07.2014 ₹       6,76,84,620.00

6 HBL/IVC/TD/MECH/PIP/2014/01 dtd
17.06.2014

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR MECHANICAL PIPING &
INSUALTION WORKS

METEC Design and Construction Engineers
India Pvt. Ltd., 30.07.2014 ₹       5,02,52,846.00

7 HBL/IVC/TD/MECH/WTS/2014/01 dtd
19.05.2014

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR WATER TREATMENT
GENERATION AND DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM Praj HiPurity Systems Limited 30.07.2014 ₹       9,25,00,000.00

8 NPI-120310-MOD-S1-TD-01 dtd
04.04.2014

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR DESIGN, SUPPLY,
INSTALLATION,TESTING, COMMISSIONING AND
VALIDATION OF PHASE1 A MODULAR WORKS

GMP Technical Solutions Private Limited 01.07.2014 ₹       9,22,52,259.00

9 NPI-120310-ELC-S1-TD-01 dtd 07.05.2014

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR
SUPPLY,INSTALLATION,TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF PHASE 1 A BLOCKS
ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

Leapfrog Engineering Services Pvt Ltd 12.08.2014 ₹     13,36,92,516.00

10 NPI-120210-EQP-S1-TD-03 DTD
29.03.2014

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR
SUPPLY,INSTALLATION,COMMISSIONING &
VALIDATION OF PROCESS CHROMATOGRAPHY
SYSTEMS AND CHROMATOGRAPHY COLUMNS

GE Healthcare Bio-science Ltd 22.09.2014 ₹     13,529,929.00

11 NPI-120310-ELC-S1-TD-02 dtd 30.07.2014
TENDER DOCUMENT FOR
SUPPLY,INSTALLATION,TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF HT DG SETS

Rai Industrial Power Pvt Ltd 04.10.2014 ₹       4,08,33,870.00

Contract or Order Awarded  - Integrated Vaccine Complex, Chengalpattu ( April'14 to September'14)


